
 1 

 

May Events 

Friday, May 03, 2013 Cinco De Mayo Program @ 1:30 p.m. 

Monday, May 06, 2013 Nurse's Day 

 
Teacher Appreciation Week ( 5/6-5/10) 

 
Spring Bookfair ( 5/6-5/10) 

Tuesday, May 07, 2013 STAAR Alg I - EOC 

Wednesday, May 08, 
2013 No PLC  

Thursday, May 09, 
2013 

Athletic Banquet @ 6:30 p.m. in the 
Commons 

Friday, May 10, 2013 Star Stepper Try-Outs 

Tuesday, May 14, 2013 STAAR Retest for 8th Gr. Math 

Wednesday, May 15, 
2013 No PLC  

 
STAAR Retest for 8th Gr. Reading 

Friday, May 17, 2013 CISD Dance Spring Show @ CHS 7:00 p.m. 

 
CMS Talent Show @ 1:30 p.m. 

Monday, May 20, 2013 School Board Meeting 

 
UIL Reception 

Thursday, May 23, 
2013 7th & 8th Grade Awards Night in the Gym 

Friday, May 24, 2013 8th Grade Field Trip 

Thursday, May 30, 
2013 CMS Spring Band Concert 

Friday, May 31, 2013 8th Grade Social 

 

Raising a Good Digital Citizen 
 
 
Teaching children cyberspace manners- as well as 
how to be safe online- is important in this age of 
electronic communication.  Here are key concepts 
your child should learn. 
 
 
 

 Follow the Golden Rule:  Treat others the 

way you want to be treated.  Be positive, 

kind and respectful in all texts and posts. 

 Remember that nothing that is shared 

electronically is really ever private.  Others 

can copy or forward without asking you. 

 Do not share passwords with anyone except 

your parents or guardians, or give out 

personal information to any you do not 

know. 

 Get permission from people before you 

forward pictures or personal information 

about them. 

 Not everyone online is who they say they 

are.  Never get together in real life with 

someone you  have “met” online without 

your parents’ or guardian’s OK. 

 Before you install software or buy something 

online, get your parents’ or guardians’ 

permission. 

 Be honest.  Do not download things illegally 

or copy anything off the Internet and pretend 

that it’s your own work. 

 If you see something online that make you 

uncomfortable, tell your parents or 

guardians about it right away. 

STAAR RESULTS 
 
8

th
 grade students will receive a letter in the mail with 

his/her STAAR score results for the Math & Reading 
the week of May 1

st
.    Students that did not meet 

standards will retest on May 14
th
 and/or May 15

th
. 

 
7

th
 grade scores and 8

th
 grade scores for Science 

Social Studies have not arrived but are expected the 
week of May 22

nd
. 
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